For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

190-015-190 Rider Grass Catcher (1988) Page 1 of 2
Grass Catcher

FRONT

NOTE: HANDLE
FOR 500 SERIES |

NOTE: HANDLE
FOR MOST RIDERS

%

REAR NOTE: ONLY USED
ON 500 and 600 SERIES
FRONT ENGINE RIDER

RIGHT

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

190-015-190 Rider Grass Catcher (1988)
Grass Catcher

X
9]

—
H:

OCoOoO~NOOUGTA~,WNE

Part Number

712-0287
736-0222
736-0142
710-0606
11706
710-0597
11705
710-0258
710-0252
11701
710-0597
11702
710-0289
738-0141
736-0607
712-0267
11707
720-0142
11704
11710
712-0324
711-0576
764-0121
736-0119
710-0198
710-0442
11708
714-0117
749-0681
710-0599
22550
15498

Qty

14
12

RPWRRPRRPRRPRWOWOWWRRRRPRRPRPUUONNNREPDNORRERRERNERENO

SIPIF

/P

/P

/P

/P

/P

SIF
P

/P

nununum

/P

Page 2 of 2

Description

Hex Nut 1/4-20 Thd.*

Ext. L-Wash. 1/4" Scr.*
Fl-Wash. .281 I.D. x .50 O.D.
Hex Scr. 1/4-20 x 1.50" Lg.*
Upper Frame Half

Hex Scr. 1/420 x 1.00" Lg.*
Lower FrameTubing

Hex Scr. 1/4-20 x .75" Lg.
HexScr. 1/4-20x.75" Lg.*
Upper Opening Support

Hex Scr. 1/4-20 x 1.0" Lg.*
Lower Opening Support

Hex Scr. 1/4-20 x .50" Lg.*
Shld. Scr. .437 Dia. x .350
Ext. L-Wash. 5/16" Scr.*
Hex Nut 5/16-18 Thd.*
Handle

Grip-Black

Lower Frame Arm

Upper Holding Arm

Hex Ins. L-Nut 1/4-20Thd.
Hook

Grass CatcherBag

L-Wash. 5/16" I.D.*

Hex Sems Scr. 5/16-18 x .75" Lg.*
Hex Sems Bolt 5/16-18 x 1.50" Lg.*
Hitch Bracket

Internal Cotter Pin 5/8" Dia.
Lower Holding Arm

Hex Wash. Hd. Self-Tap .50" Lg.
Spacer

Handle

WWW.mymowerparts.com



